Product Setup SheetPage  1
SureColor® T5770DR
Product Setup SheetPage  1
	 Ordering Information		  Product Code	 UPC
	 Print	 SureColor® T5770DR 36-Inch Large-Format
		  Dual-Roll CAD/Technical Printer	 SCT5770DR 	 0-10343-96521-8
	 Extended Service Plans	 1-Year Epson PreferredSM Plus Extended Service Plan 	 EPPT5700S1 	 0-10343-97101-1
		  (stackable up to 5 years of continuous coverage)
		  2-Year Epson Preferred Plus Extended Service Plan	 EPPT5700S2	 0-10343-97776-1
		  4-Year Epson Preferred Plus Extended Service Plan	 EPPT5700S4	 0-10343-97159-2
	 Accessories	 Replacement Printer Cutter Blade	 C13S210117	 0-10343-95819-7
		  Additional Roll Feed Spindle (36")	 C12C937671	 0-10343-96712-0